Spot Torch Base
± 90°
355°
GU10 Bulb not included
(MR16/GU10 - Ø50 mm)
12/09/24
Voltage Voltaje
• 220-240VAC
Protection Protección
• IP20
Finishes Acabados
 Black
 White
Cod.
P611.00000000.x
Downloads Descargas
130
Ø
5
4
Ø60
Nik
12/09/24
Cod. W Beam angle CRI K Lm Efficience
250 mm
2263.927002AZ.x 2,4W 360° 90 2700K 106Lm 45Lm/W
2263.930002ZZ.x 2,4W 360° 90 3000K 111Lm 47Lm/W
2263.940002AZ.x 2,4W 360° 90 4000K 114Lm 48Lm/W
350 mm
2264.927004AZ.x 5,3W 360° 90 2700K 238Lm 45Lm/W
2264.930004AZ.x 5,3W 360° 90 3000K 245Lm 47Lm/W
2264.940004AZ.x 5,3W 360° 90 4000K 253Lm 48Lm/W
450 mm
2265.927006AZ.x 7,7W 360° 90 2700K 347Lm 46Lm/W
2265.930006AZ.x 7,7W 360° 90 3000K 359Lm 47Lm/W
2265.940006AZ.x 7,7W 360° 90 4000K 371Lm 49Lm/W
Luminary
Luminária
• L70 > 50000h
• MacAdam 3
Optic Óptica
• Opal diffuser
Voltage Voltaje
• 220-240VAC
Dimming Regulación
• ON-OFF
Protection Protección
• IP20
Basic finishes
Acabados básicos
 Black
 White
Special finishes
Acabados especiales
NCS
 Oliva - S 7010-G30Y
 Ocre - S 5040-Y70R
 Terracota - S 3050-Y60R
 Mocha - S 5010-Y10R
 Sand - S 2005-Y50R
Metallic Metálico
 Dark Bronze
 Median Bronze
 Light Bronze
 Brushed Copper
 Old Silver
Ø250 Ø350 Ø450
Downloads Descargas